Recommended Dietary Intake(%)

Calcium

Dietary folate equiv.
lodine | 69 |
Iron

Magnesium

Miacin equiv.

EJE

Phosphorous

Protein

Riboflavin
Selenium
Thiamin
Vitamin A | 69 |
Vitamin B12
Vitamin B6

Vitamin C g 307

Zinc g 115
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Nutrient Amount RDI RDI (%)
Calcium (mg) 743.9 1000.0 74.4
Dietary folate equiv. (ug) 794.0 600.0 132.3
lodine (ug) 151.4 220.0 68.8
Iron (mg) 16.3 27.0 60.5
Magnesium (mg) 450.9 350.0 128.8
Niacin equiv. (mg) 44.0 18.0 244.2
Phosphorous (mg) 1839.0 1000.0 183.9
Protein (g) 103.6 55.0 188.3
Riboflavin (mg) 1.9 1.4 137.9
Selenium (ug) 79.2 65.0 121.8
Thiamin (mg) 2.6 1.4 189.0
Vitamin A (Ug) 549.2 800.0 68.6
Vitamin B12 (ug) 5.5 2.6 213.2
Vitamin B6 (mg) 0.9 1.9 47.5
Vitamin C (mg) 184.3 60.0 307.2

Zinc (mg) 12.7 11.0 115.2



Calcium | 89|

Dietary folate equiv.
lodine |95 |
Iron

Magnesium § 155

Miacin equiv. § 31

!

Phosphorous | 317

Protein

Ribofiavin {§ 161

Selenium
Thiamin | 220 |
Vitamin A
Vitamin B12 [ 252 |
Vitamin B6 | 56 |
Vitamin C |f 461 |
Zinc
0
Nutrient
Calcium (mg)

Dietary folate equiv. (ug)
lodine (ug)

Iron (mg)
Magnesium (mg)
Niacin equiv. (mg)
Phosphorous (mg)
Protein (g)
Riboflavin (mg)
Selenium (ug)
Thiamin (mg)
Vitamin A (ug)
Vitamin B12 (ug)
Vitamin B6 (mg)
Vitamin C (mg)

Zinc (mg)

20

Estimated Average Requirement(%)

40 60 80 100 120

Amount
743.9
794.0
151.4

16.3
450.9
44.0
1839.0
103.6
1.9
79.2
2.6
549.2
5.5
0.9
184.3

12.7

140

EAR

840.0

520.0

160.0

22.0

290.0

14.0

580.0

44.0

1.2

55.0

1.2

550.0

2.2

1.6

40.0

9.0

160

180

EAR (%)
88.6
152.7
94.6
74.3
155.5
313.9
317.1
235.4
160.9
144.0
220.5
99.9
252.0
56.4
460.8

140.8

200



Calcium 30|

Dietary folate equiv.

lodine § 1

4= w

Iron

w

Magnesium J 12
Omega 2 long chain

Phosphorous

[
CH
Selenium
Vitamin A
Vitamin B6
Vitamin E
Zinc m
Nutrient
Calcium (mg)
Dietary folate equiv. (ug)
lodine (ug)
Iron (mg)
Magnesium (mg)
Omega 3 long chain (mg)
Phosphorous (mg)
Selenium (ug)
Vitamin A (ug)
Vitamin B6 (mg)
Vitamin E (mg)

Zinc (mg)

Upper Limit(%)

80 100 120 140 160
Amount UL
743.9 2500.0
794.0 1000.0
151.4 1100.0
16.3 45.0
450.9 350.0
105.6 3000.0
1839.0 3500.0
79.2 400.0
549.2 3000.0
0.9 50.0
21.8 300.0
12.7 40.0

130 200

UL (%)
29.8
79.4
13.8
36.3
128.8
3.5
52.5
19.8
18.3

1.8
7.3

31.7



Adequate Intake(%)

a-linolenic acid

Dietary fibre
Linoleic acid § 183
Omega 2 long chain |
Potassium .

Sodium |

Vitamin E | 312

VWater

[ T

Nutrient

a-linolenic acid (g)
Dietary fibre (g)

Linoleic acid (g)

Omega 3 long chain (mg)
Potassium (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Vitamin E (mg)

Water (g)

60

a0

100

120

Amount

1.8

36.9

18.3

105.6

2668.0

2239.2

21.8

1264.7

140

1.0

28.0

10.0

115.0

2800.0

690.0

7.0

3100.0

160

130

Al (%)
184.9
131.8
182.9
91.8
95.3
324.5
312.0

40.8

200



Suggested Daily Target Min(%)

Dietary fibre § 13
Dietary folate equiv.
Omega 2 long chain

Potassium § 57

Vitamin C § 97
Vitamin E | 156
0 20 40 60 a0 100 120

Nutrient Amount
Dietary fibre (g) 36.9
Dietary folate equiv. (ug) 794.0
Omega 3 long chain (mg) 105.6
Potassium (mg) 2668.0
Vitamin C (mg) 184.3

Vitamin E (mg) 21.8

140 160

SDT Min

28.0

300.0

430.0

4700.0

190.0

14.0

130 200

SDT Min (%)
131.8
264.7
24.5

56.8
97.0

156.0



Suggested Daily Target Max(%)
Sodium §§ 112

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 150 180 200

Nutrient Amount SDT Max SDT Max (%)

Sodium (mg) 2239.2 2000.0 112.0



Carbohydrate § 6

Fat

Linoleic acid 71
Omega 3 long chain
Protein Q7

Saturated fat | 11

[

Nutrient

Carbohydrate (kJ)

Fat (kJ)

Linoleic acid (kJ)
Omega 3 long chain (kJ)
Protein (kJ)

Saturated fat (kJ)

Acceptable Macronutrient Distribution Range Max(%)

20

60

[ ]

100

120

Amount

4228.1

3384.8

689.5

1729.6

1094.2

140 160 130 200
AMDRMax  AMDR Max (%)
6320.7 66.9
3403.4 99.5
972.4 70.9
97.2 4.1
2431.0 71.1
972.4 112.5



Carbohydrate
Fat §174

Linoleic acid J 15
Omega 3 long chain

Protein §f 11

=

Nutrient

Carbohydrate (kJ)

Fat (kJ)

Linoleic acid (kJ)
Omega 3 long chain (kJ)

Protein (kJ)

Acceptable Macronutrient Distribution Range Min(%)

20

60

‘
=]

a0

100

Amount

4228.1

3384.8

689.5

1729.6

140 160

AMDR Min

4375.9

1944.8

437.6

43.8

1458.6

130 200

AMDR Min (%)
96.6
174.0
157.6

9.1

118.6



Nutrient
Carbohydrate (g)
Protein (g)

Fat (g)

Alcohol (g)

Fibre (g)

Macronutrient Ratio

I Carbohydrate [ Frotein

35

0

3

Fat N A/cohol | Fibre

Amount
253.2
103.6

89.8
0.0

36.9

(%)
43.9
17.9
35.1
0.0

3.1



Fat Ratio

I Vonounsaturated |l Polyunsaturated Saturated

Nutrient Amount (%)
Monounsaturated (g) 32.4 39.6
Polyunsaturated (g) 20.5 25.0

Saturated (g) 29.0 35.4



